w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Single Board Computer
Computer on Modules
8-135
PCIe card supports four RS-232/422/485 Port, RoHsIPCIE-UART-2D2P
●  PCIe card supports four RS-232/422/485 Port
●  128 bytes transmit/receive FIFO
●  High-speed 16C550/16C650/16C750/16C850 compatible UARTs

1 x full height bracket 1 x Round cable
1 x QIG (Quick Installation Guide)
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
IPCIE-UART-2D2P-R10 PCIe card supports four RS-232/422/485 Port, RoHs
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
IPCIE-UART-4D-R10 PCIe card supports four RS-422/485 Port, with 2 kV isolation, with
conformal coating, RoHs
IPCIE-UART-2D-R10 PCIe card supports two RS-422/485 Ports, with  2 kV isolation,
with conformal coating, RoHs
Specifications
Model Name IPCIE-UART-2D2P
Form Factor PCI Express®  x1
PCI Express Bridge to Quad
Serial Port Fintek F81504
Buffer/Transceiver Series Fintek F81439